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2019 Business Law Update

AGENDA

12:05 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

Welcome
Michael Kaplan

White Collar Update
John Munich and Joel Schwartz

Employment and Labor Law Update
Johnny Wang and Matt Tews

Doing Business with Government Entities
Chuck Hatfield and Christy Milliken

Real Estate Law Update
Tom Smallwood and Ivy LeTourneau

M&A Update
Jack Bowling

IP&T Update
Jeannie Boettler and Paul Tietz

Break

High Stakes Litigation
Paul Lackey and Kieran Corcoran

Data Security and Privacy Law Update
Steve Cosentino and Nicci Warr

Immigration Law Update
Liz Chatham

Ethics Update Challenge

Andrew Scavotto, Julie Scheipeter and David Kim

Reception

Business Law Update

Thursday, April 11
St. Louis, MO



