Business Law Update





2019 Business Law Update

AGENDA

12:05 p.m.	Welcome Michael Kaplan
12:10 p.m.	White Collar Update John Munich and Joel Schwartz
12:30 p.m.	Employment and Labor Law Update Johnny Wang and Matt Tews
12:50 p.m.	Doing Business with Government Entities Chuck Hatfield and Christy Milliken
1:10 p.m.	Real Estate Law Update Tom Smallwood and Ivy LeTourneau
1:30 p.m.	M&A Update Jack Bowling
1:50 p.m.	IP&T Update Jeannie Boettler and Paul Tietz
2:10 p.m.	Break
2:20 p.m.	High Stakes Litigation Paul Lackey and Kieran Corcoran
2:45 p.m.	Data Security and Privacy Law Update Steve Cosentino and Nicci Warr
3:05 p.m.	Immigration Law Update Liz Chatham
3:25 p.m.	Ethics Update Challenge Andrew Scavotto, Julie Scheipeter and David Kim
4:25 p.m.	Reception